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SONNENHOLZNER, Franz
BASTYANS, Alexander
EISENBERGER, Erich
SCHEIBECK, Karlheinz
FLEIDL, Martin
BROICH, Christian
ZIEGLER, Reinhard
ESS, Werner
ZIMMERER, Klaus
WAX, Hermann

ROTT, Josef

VUCINA, Doris
BRANDL, Stefan
WAGNER, Josef
FISCHBACHER, Max-Emanuel
SEITZ, Johannes
HARTL, Sebastian
HANSLMEIER, Josef
GROSSL, Giinther
PUNZET, Helmut
HARTL, Sebastian
HUBER, Hansi

HOLZE, Philipp
REMLER, Giinther
SCHUSTER, Sebastian
ANTL, Thomas

DUTZ, Franz
NIEBECKER, Marcus
HELLER, Karin

UMKEHR, Thomas
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OpticScore

111,8
233,0
386,3
514,1
579,6
744,8
792,5
858,5
939,5
947,2
1048,0
1162,0
1163,0
1316,0
1350,0
1496,0
1576,0
1585,0
1635,0
1693,0
1788,7
1958,0
2074,0
2196,0
2316,0
2361,0
2439,0
2455,0
2614,0
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. HOFSTETTER, Florian
. HORL, Reiner
. EDER, Otto

. LIEDL, Lisa-Marie

3188,0 Teiler
3231,0 Teiler
3258,0 Teiler

65536,0 Teiler
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